D522  Chrome Series
D523  Black Milled Series
D524  Gloss Black Machined Series
Gloss Black Cap GB
Matte Black cap B
Cap w/o flat adapter 1001-63
Part Number Size P.C.D. ET Bore Back Load / lbs VS Cap Pn
D522209000-8A 20x9.0 8 Lug Blank 1 125.2 5.00 3500 2 1002-49
D522209000-8B 20x9.0 8 Lug Blank 20 125.2 5.75 3500 2 1002-49
D52220901750 20x9.0 8x170mm 1 125.2 5.00 3500 Y 1002-49
D52220901757 20x9.0 8x170mm 20 125.2 5.75 3500 Y 1002-49
D52220901850 20x9.0 8x180mm 1 125.2 5.00 3500 Y 1002-49
D52220901857 20x9.0 8x180mm 20 125.2 5.75 3500 Y 1002-49
D52220908250 20x9.0 8x6.5 1 125.2 5.00 3500 Y 1002-49
D52220908257 20x9.0 8x6.5 20 125.2 5.75 3500 Y 1002-49
D522209000-00 20x9.0 5 / 6 Lug Blank 1 72.6 5.00 2500 2 1002-48
D522209000-20 20x9.0 5 / 6 Lug Blank 20 72.6 5.75 2500 2 1002-48
D52220900550 20x9.0 5x5.0  5x135mm 1 87.1 5.00 2500 2 1002-48
D52220902650 20x9.0 5x4.5  5x5.0 1 72.6 5.00 2500 2 1002-48
D52220902657 20x9.0 5x4.5  5x5.0 20 72.6 5.75 2500 2 1002-48
D52220902750 20x9.0 6x4.5  6x5.0 1 78.1 5.00 2500 2 1002-48
D52220902757 20x9.0 6x4.5  6x5.0 20 78.1 5.75 2500 2 1002-48
D52220905650 20x9.0 5x150mm 1 110.3 5.00 2500 2 1002-48
D52220905657 20x9.0 5x150mm 20 110.3 5.75 2500 2 1002-48
D52220905750 20x9.0 5x5.0  5x5.5 1 87.1 5.00 2500 2 1002-48
D52220905757 20x9.0 5x5.0  5x5.5 20 87.1 5.75 2500 2 1002-48
D52220908350 20x9.0 6x5.5 1 108 5.00 2500 2 1002-48
D52220908357 20x9.0 6x5.5 20 108 5.75 2500 2 1002-48
D52220908550 20x9.0 5x5.5 1 108 5.00 2500 2 1002-48
D52220909850 20x9.0 6x135mm  6x5.5 1 106.4 5.00 2500 2 1002-48
D52220909857 20x9.0 6x135mm  6x5.5 20 106.4 5.75 2500 2 1002-48
D522200000-8A 20x10 8 Lug Blank -24 125.2 4.50 3500 2 1002-49
D522200000-8B 20x10 8 Lug Blank -12 125.2 5.00 3500 2 1002-49
D52220001745 20x10 8x170mm -24 125.2 4.50 3500 Y 1002-49
D52220001750 20x10 8x170mm -12 125.2 5.00 3500 Y 1002-49
D52220001845 20x10 8x180mm -24 125.2 4.50 3500 Y 1002-49
D52220001850 20x10 8x180mm -12 125.2 5.00 3500 Y 1002-49
D52220008245 20x10 8x6.5 -24 125.2 4.50 3500 Y 1002-49
D52220008250 20x10 8x6.5 -12 125.2 5.00 3500 Y 1002-49
DUNE
1 of 2 revised 12/21/2011 FUEL Dune D522
D522  Chrome Series
D523  Black Milled Series
D524  Gloss Black Machined Series
Gloss Black Cap GB
Matte Black cap B
Cap w/o flat adapter 1001-63
Part Number Size P.C.D. ET Bore Back Load / lbs VS Cap Pn
DUNE
D522200000-24 20x10 5 / 6 Lug Blank -24 72.6 4.50 3500 2 1002-48
D522200000-12 20x10 5 / 6 Lug Blank -12 72.6 5.00 3500 2 1002-48
D52220000545 20x10 5x5.0  5x135mm -24 87.1 4.50 2500 2 1002-48
D52220000550 20x10 5x5.0  5x135mm -12 87.1 5.00 2500 2 1002-48
D52220002645 20x10 5x4.5  5x5.0 -24 72.6 4.50 2500 2 1002-48
D52220002650 20x10 5x4.5  5x5.0 -12 72.6 5.00 2500 2 1002-48
D52220002745 20x10 6x4.5  6x5.0 -24 78.1 4.50 2500 2 1002-48
D52220002750 20x10 6x4.5  6x5.0 -12 78.1 5.00 2500 2 1002-48
D52220005645 20x10 5x150mm -24 110.3 4.50 2500 2 1002-48
D52220005650 20x10 5x150mm -12 110.3 5.00 2500 2 1002-48
D52220005745 20x10 5x5.0  5x5.5 -24 87.1 4.50 2500 2 1002-48
D52220005750 20x10 5x5.0  5x5.5 -12 87.1 5.00 2500 2 1002-48
D52220008345 20x10 6x5.5 -24 108 4.50 2500 2 1002-48
D52220008350 20x10 6x5.5 -12 108 5.00 2500 2 1002-48
D52220008545 20x10 5x5.5 -24 108 4.50 2500 2 1002-48
D52220008550 20x10 5x5.5 -12 108 5.00 2500 2 1002-48
D52220009845 20x10 6x135mm  6x5.5 -24 106.4 4.50 2500 2 1002-48
D52220009850 20x10 6x135mm  6x5.5 -12 106.4 5.00 2500 2 1002-48
D522202000-8L 20x12 8 Lug Blank -44 125.2 4.75" 3500 2 1002-49
D52220201747 20x12 8x170mm -44 125.2 4.75 3500 2 1002-49
D52220201847 20x12 8x180mm -44 125.2 4.75 3500 2 1002-49
D52220208247 20x12 8x6.5 -44 125.2 4.75 3500 2 1002-49
D522202000-44 20x12 5 / 6 Lug Blank -44 72.6 4.75" 2500 2 1002-48
D52220200547 20x12 5x5.0  5x135mm -44 87.1 4.75 2500 2 1002-48
D52220202647 20x12 5x4.5  5x5.0 -44 72.6 4.75 2500 2 1002-48
D52220205647 20x12 5x150mm -44 110.3 4.75 2500 2 1002-48
D52220205747 20x12 5x5.0  5x5.5 -44 87.1 4.75 2500 2 1002-48
D52220208347 20x12 6x5.5 -44 108 4.75 2500 2 1002-48
D52220208547 20x12 5x5.5 -44 108 4.75 2500 2 1002-48
D52220209847 20x12 6x135mm  6x5.5 -44 106.4 4.75 2500 2 1002-48
2 of 2 revised 12/21/2011 FUEL Dune D522